Eﬁ&j((i‘ﬂﬂa)%g}\“z 2018.11.30. KEK Users Office
Highway Bus between TOKYO and TSUKUBA

SEH Weekday

Re&R&&ES(E. 1,180MHTY,

PASMO,SuicaREDICH— RMEADIZEF. EVFEES(EF800M ({BL. 2019.3.3152), FEE1,130MH,
SyhFAMNM) OFEEE(L. 2,200M(2018.7.01 81X IE)

By Cash:Fear is 1,180yen/one way adult. By PASMO, Suica or the other cards, fare is
800yen(until 2019.3.31) to Tokyo and 1,130yen to Tsukuba Center), Midnight bus (M) fare is
2,200yen /one way.

FORAF 225~ LR FETRR SRR
Tsukuba Ur{|5 i sukuba Center Toei Asakusa Sta Ueno Sta.  Tokyo Sta.
0 min. 15 80 85 100 min
S5min. 15min
75 min. 65 0 min.

Revision date: 2018.12.01 (2XIEMR) Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Exit, Bus stop #2

pI{" RAUR KU SRR SRR KU RAUR AU
t>5- B&0 || €¥5- BAiEO NEiMm ty5- NEMmEO t>5-
5:00 6:25 15:00 16:35 6:50 7:55 17:00 18:10
5:30 6:55 15:20 16:55 7:20 8:25 17:20 18:30
6:00 7:45 15:40 17:15 7:40 8:45 17:40 18:50
6:30 8:15 16:00 17:35 8:00 9:05 18:00 19:10
YHIY R 16:20 17:55 8:20 9:25 18:20 19:30
2y SR 16:40 18:15 8:40 9:45 18:40 19:50
EHIY RS 00 e 9:00 10:05 19:00 20:10
. MRS L/Eedy e 9:30 10:35 19:20 20:30
HUY e ato DL 10:00 11:05 19:40 20:50
ekl LS L ke 10:30 11:35 20:00 21:05
il 1525 ket 1299 11:00 12:05 20:20 21:25
e LT R AV 11:30 12:35 20:40 21:45
EEan 12405 HEHY AV23 12:00 13:05 21:00 22:05
i 12525 R AV 12:30 13:35 21:20 22:25
LAY L2 Y 209 13:00 14:05 21:40 22:45
e 1SR cAoBlY A2 13:30 14:35 22:00 23:05
] Le 8 20:20 21:45 14:00 15:05 22:20 23:25
e s 20:40 22:05 14:30 15:35 22:40 23:45
13:00 14:35 21:00 22:25 15:00 16:05 23:00 0:05
13:30 15:05 AT 2243 15:30 16:35 M23:50 0:55
14:00 15:35 2L 2eLs 16:00 17:05 M 0:10 1:15
14:30 16:05 Y AR 16:30 17:35 M 0:30 1:35




RREKITRIDOFEINA 2018.11.30 KEK Users Office
Highway Bus between TOKYO and TSUKUBA

THHEH
Saturday. Sunday, National Holidays

FUERE KIFe> 45— HeER
Tsukuba Uni. Tsukuba Center SR
Tokyo Sta.

: 0 min. - n . . . . . . 86min- 91min |
65

75 min.

0 min.

Bus leave to Tsukuba at Tokyo Station

Revision date 2018.12.01(2%1EMR) Yaesu South Exit Bus stop #2
NKiF D HRFER P = H5ER HRFER ERR
25— Tokyo Sta. 25— Tokyo Sta. Tokyo Tokyo
Big0 BAiE0 Sta. B K sta. B i
Tsukuba Tsukuba NEiflmO | 24— NEMBO | £2459-
Center TR =] Center ol #=8 Yaesu Yaesu
Sat Sun. Sun./ South South
Holiday Holiday Exit Exit
5:30 6:46 6:46 13:00 | 14:21 | 14:11 7:00 8:05 16:30 17:35
6:00 7:16 7:16 13:30 | 14:51 | 14:41 7:30 8:35 17:00 18:10
6:30 7:46 7:46 14:00 | 15:21 | 15:11 8:00 9:05 17:20 18:30
7:00 8:16 8:16 14:30 | 15:51 | 15:41 8:30 9:35 17:40 18:50

7:20 8:36 8:36 15:00 | 16:21 | 16:11 9:00 10:05 18:00 19:10

7:40 | 8:56 | 8:56 || 15:30 | 16:51 | 16:41 9:30 | 10:35 18:20 | 19:30

8:00 9:16 9:16 16:00 | 17:21 | 17:11 10:00 11:05 18:40 19:50

8:20 | 9:36 | 9:36 || 16:30 | 17:51 | 17:41 || 10:30 | 11:35 19:00 | 20:10

8:40 | 10:01 | 9:51 || 17:00 | 18:21 | 18:11 |[ 11:00 | 12:05 19:30 | 20:40

9:00 | 10:21 | 10:11 || 17:30 | 18:51 | 18:41 || 11:30 | 12:35 20:00 | 21:05

9:20 | 10:41 | 10:31 || 18:00 | 19:21 | 19:11 |[ 12:00 | 13:05 20:20 | 21:25

9:40 11:01 10:51 18:30 | 19:41 | 19:41 12:30 13:35 20:40 21:45
10:00 11:21 11:11 19:00 | 20:11 | 20:11 13:00 14:05 21:00 22:05
10:20 11:41 11:31 19:30 | 20:41 | 20:41 13:30 14:35 21:30 22:35
10:40 12:01 11:51 20:00 | 21:11 | 21:11 14:00 15:05 22:00 23:05
11:00 12:21 12:11 20:30 | 21:41 | 21:41 14:30 15:35 22:30 23:35
11:30 12:51 12:41 21:00 | 22:11 | 22:11 15:00 16:05 23:00 0:05
12:00 13:21 13:11 21:30 | 22:41 | 22:41 15:30 16:35 M 0:00 1:05
12:30 13:51 13:41 22:00 | 23:11 | 23:11 16:00 17:05 M 0:30 1:35




